
The Car Park Jeff Wolfe 208-336-6597 jeffwolfe@carparkusa.com 208-336-7769 2/1/2011 17:14
T2 Systems Stef Faulkenberry 317-524-7402 sfaulkenberry@t2systems.com 317-524-5501 1/26/2011 12:51
RPNW Josh Rankin (208) 336-0821 jrankin@republicparking.com (208) 336-0821 1/28/2011 9:08
Republic Parking Northwest Connie Jaobs 208-368-7944 cjacobs@republicparking.com 208-343-7204 1/28/2011 10:25
Republic Parking Larry rIEPE 208-338-1074 LRRIEPE@REPUBLICPARKING.COM 208-3389-1076 1/26/2011 11:09
Reed Construction Data Betty Ramsey 303-265-6487 bramsey@reedbusiness.com 1-800-642-2437 1/26/2011 9:09
PMRC David Dotson 703-761-1680 info@parkingresearch.com 703-761-1683 1/26/2011 8:33
ONVIA, INC SOURCE MANAGEMENT (206) 373-9500 SOURCEMGMT@ONVIA.NET (888) 263-7801 1/27/2011 18:12
LEI Engineers + Surveyors Laren Bailey 208-846-9600 Lbailey@lei-eng.com 208-846-9605 1/25/2011 14:11
LAZ Parking Kendra Petty 213-713-2055 kendrapetty1106@gmail.com 415.358.5722 1/26/2011 10:47
Keller Associates Nathan Cleaver (208) 288-1992 ncleaver@kellerassociates.com (208) 288-1999 1/25/2011 12:05
iParq Jennifer Martin 760-802-1015 jennifer.iparq@gmail.com 800-808-6230 1/28/2011 14:26
International Parking Systems, Inc Eric Geary (561) 307-3182 intvalet@yahoo.com (561) 627-7561 1/27/2011 8:49
Integrity Parking Systems LLC Jim LaRocco 440-543-4123 jimlarocco@integrityparking.com 440-543-4131 1/26/2011 9:07
Idaho AGC Kristy Wade 208-344-2531 kwade@idahoagc.org 208-343-5321 1/25/2011 9:01
Duncan Solutions Kathryn Craig-Jones 760-688-1529 kcraigjones@duncansolutions.com 760-930-0843 1/26/2011 15:43
Diamond Parking Jody Gorton 208-344-4530 jody.gorton@diamondparking.com 208-333-1435 2/1/2011 16:11
Bidnet bid net 800-677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com 518-438-0599 1/26/2011 8:43
Ampco Auto Parks, INC Trena Martin 208-841-1225 trena.martin@abm.com 208-343-3192 1/27/2011 10:56
Ada County Operations Scott Williams 280-287-7105 opwillis@adaweb.net 280-287-7109 2/10/2011 7:34
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